
  

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

  

Sports&Turf’s combination of specialist sand and soil  
is ideal for grass establishment and maintenance. 

 

Stones + C. gravel 

 
Fine gravel 

 
Very coarse sand 

 
Coarse sand 

 
Medium sand 

 
Fine sand 

 
Very fine sand 

 
Silt 

 
Clay 

 

>3.4 

 
3.4-2.0 

 
2.0-1.0 

 
1.0-0.5 

 
0.5-0.25 

 
0.25-0.15 

 
0.15-0.05 

 
0.05-0.002 

 
<0.002 

 

0.1 

 
0.2 

 
0.8 

 
4.1 

 
45.6 

 
27.0 

 
10.8 

 
8.0 

 
3.4 

 

Diameter mm 

 

% 

 

Category 

 

Soil based pitch 

dressing 

 

Fairway dressing 

pitch dressing 

 

Tee construction 

pitch dressing 

 



 


