

Sports&Turf

Sports&Turf is a blend of 80% medium and coarse sand with 20% British Sugar TOPSOIL.

The sand is predominantly medium to coarse and sub angular in shape, which assists free drainage and promotes good integration into the surface of the turf.

The soil within the blend contains both phosphorous and potassium, which contributes to soil fertility and encourages healthy growth.

Sports&Turf's combination of specialist sand and soil is ideal for grass establishment and maintenance.

A typical analysis of the product's texture as it follows:

Category	Diameter mm	%
Stones + C. gravel	>3.4	0.1
Fine gravel	3.4-2.0	0.2
Very coarse sand	2.0-1.0	0.8
Coarse sand	1.0-0.5	4.1
Medium sand	0.5-0.25	45.6
Fine sand	0.25-0.15	27.0
Very fine sand	0.15-0.05	10.8
Silt	0.05-0.002	8.0
Clay	<0.002	3.4





More information can be found at:

Call us now on:

Email us a

www.bstopsoil.co.uk

0870 240 2314

topsoil@britishsugar.com











